., Company Search
MadeSimple*

The Anh Nguyen

Director Information

929903407

Title Mr Honours

Name The Anh Nguyen Number 929903407
Postcode Address

Date of birth April 1998 Nationality Vietnamese
Total current 54

directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number Company Status App. Date Res. Date

AE EASY POD LTD 15132895 Active - Newly 12/09/2023
Incorporated

EASY POD LTD 15132828 Active - Newly 12/09/2023
Incorporated

AE HEYBOY LTD 15132839 Active - Newly 12/09/2023
Incorporated

HEY PODES LTD 15132945 Active - Newly 12/09/2023
Incorporated

HEYBOY LTD 15132946 Active - Newly 12/09/2023
Incorporated

SO DIAMOND LTD 15023099 Active - Newly 24/07/2023
Incorporated

SO PASS LTD 15023104 Active - Newly 24/07/2023
Incorporated

AE PASS LTD 15023101 Active - Newly 24/07/2023
Incorporated

AE GOLD LTD 15019774 Active - Newly 21/07/2023
Incorporated

AE TGER LTD 15019105 Active - Newly 21/07/2023
Incorporated

AE SKY BLUE LTD 14857358 Active - Newly 09/05/2023
Incorporated

AE DIAMOND LTD 14857418 Active - Newly 09/05/2023
Incorporated

AE SKYLINE LTD 14854061 Active - Newly 08/05/2023
Incorporated

AE STAR LIGHT LTD 14853995 Active - Newly 08/05/2023
Incorporated

AE RUBY LTD 14854015 Active - Newly 08/05/2023
Incorporated

SUN EAGLE LTD 14423728 Active - Newly

N/A* - no information available

Page 1/4

Position
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director



, Company Search

—c)
MadeSimple-

The Anh Nguyen 929903407

Incorporated

17/10/2022 Director

N/A* - no information available
Page 2/4



., Company Search

MadeSimple*

The Anh Nguyen

EGOLIFE LTD

EGOSEE LTD

GOSEEL LTD

EGOFAST LTD

MON MYLIFE LTD
EAGLE MYLIFE LTD
TGER MYLIFE LTD
ECM MYLIFE LTD
SUN MYLIFE LTD
MOON MYLIFE LTD
SUN TGER LTD
SUNYES LTD
MOON PASS LTD
MOON ECM LTD
NTA VNTB LTD

VN SEC LTD

MOON TGER LTD
SUN PASSION LTD
SUN SMILE LTD
MOON ECOM LTD
MOON ELIFE LTD
MOON ECO LTD

EL POD LTD

VN ECM POD LTD
EAGLE NO ONE LTD
ELA POD LTD

SUN ELIFE LTD

VN FO LTD

VN THIR LTD

ECM NO ONE LTD
ELAECMLTD
VNECM LTD

VN NO ONE LTD
NTA ECM LTD

ENA ENTERTAINMENT LTD
ECM ENTERTAINMENT LTD
ECOM NA LTD

ECM TGER LTD

N/A* - no information available

14423792

14423811

14423695

14423837

14343246
14343311
14342810
14343190
14343236
14343184
14314537
14314549
14314534
14314482
14315556
14315535
14314469
14315676
14314555
14314483
14314524
14314529
14313710
14313783
14313996
14314079
14314011
14314065
14313995
14314042
14314012
14313856
14313743
14309466
14306938
14304390
14296900
14293705

Active

Incorporated
Active

Incorporated
Active

Incorporated
Active

Incorporated
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Page 3/4

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

17/10/2022

17/10/2022

17/10/2022

17/10/2022

07/09/2022
07/09/2022
07/09/2022
07/09/2022
07/09/2022
07/09/2022
24/08/2022
24/08/2022
24/08/2022
24/08/2022
24/08/2022
24/08/2022
24/08/2022
24/08/2022
24/08/2022
24/08/2022
24/08/2022
24/08/2022
23/08/2022
23/08/2022
23/08/2022
23/08/2022
23/08/2022
23/08/2022
23/08/2022
23/08/2022
23/08/2022
23/08/2022
23/08/2022
22/08/2022
19/08/2022
18/08/2022
15/08/2022
12/08/2022

929903407

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



., Company Search
MadeSimple*

The Anh Nguyen 929903407

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number Company Status App. Date Res. Date Position
ECM POD LTD 14299654 Company is dissolved 16/08/2022 Director

N/A* - no information available
Page 4/4



