Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

The Anh Nguyen 929903407

## **Director Information**

Title Mr Honours

Name The Anh Nguyen Number 929903407

Postcode Address

Date of birthApril 1998NationalityVietnamese

Total current 54

directorships

## **List of Current Directorships**

Company Name	Number	<b>Company Status</b>		App. Date	Res. Date	Position
AE EASY POD LTD	15132895	Active -	Newly	12/09/2023		Director
		Incorporated				
EASY POD LTD	15132828	Active -	Newly	12/09/2023		Director
		Incorporated				
AE HEYBOY LTD	15132839	Active -	Newly	12/09/2023		Director
		Incorporated				
HEY PODES LTD	15132945	Active -	Newly	12/09/2023		Director
		Incorporated				
HEYBOY LTD	15132946	Active -	Newly	12/09/2023		Director
	4=00000	Incorporated		0.4/0=/0000		<b>5</b> .
SO DIAMOND LTD	15023099	Active -	Newly	24/07/2023		Director
		Incorporated				
SO PASS LTD	15023104	Active -	Newly	24/07/2023		Director
		Incorporated				
AE PASS LTD	15023101	Active -	Newly	24/07/2023		Director
		Incorporated				
AE GOLD LTD	15019774	Active -	Newly	21/07/2023		Director
		Incorporated				
AE TGER LTD	15019105	Active -	Newly	21/07/2023		Director
		Incorporated				
AE SKY BLUE LTD	14857358	Active -	Newly	09/05/2023		Director
		Incorporated				
AE DIAMOND LTD	14857418	Active -	Newly	09/05/2023		Director
A = 010 // N/= 1 = D		Incorporated		00/07/0000		<b>5</b> .
AE SKYLINE LTD	14854061	Active -	Newly	08/05/2023		Director
		Incorporated				
AE STAR LIGHT LTD	14853995	Active -	Newly	08/05/2023		Director
45 DUDY ( TD		Incorporated		00/07/0000		<b>5</b> .
AE RUBY LTD	14854015	Active -	Newly	08/05/2023		Director
01111 5 4 01 5 1 75	4.4.400700	Incorporated				
SUN EAGLE LTD	14423728	Active -	Newly			

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

The Anh Nguyen 929903407

Incorporated

17/10/2022

Director



Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

The Anh Nguyen				929903407
EGOLIFE LTD	14423792	Active - Incorporated	Newly 17/10/2022	Director
EGOSEE LTD	14423811	Active - Incorporated	Newly 17/10/2022	Director
GOSEEL LTD	14423695	Active - Incorporated	Newly 17/10/2022	Director
EGOFAST LTD	14423837	Active - Incorporated	Newly 17/10/2022	Director
MON MYLIFE LTD	14343246	Non-Trading	07/09/2022	Director
EAGLE MYLIFE LTD	14343311	Non-Trading	07/09/2022	Director
TGER MYLIFE LTD	14342810	Non-Trading	07/09/2022	Director
ECM MYLIFE LTD	14343190	Non-Trading	07/09/2022	Director
SUN MYLIFE LTD	14343236	Non-Trading	07/09/2022	Director
MOON MYLIFE LTD	14343184	Non-Trading	07/09/2022	Director
SUN TGER LTD	14314537	Non-Trading	24/08/2022	Director
SUNYES LTD	14314549	Non-Trading	24/08/2022	Director
MOON PASS LTD	14314534	Non-Trading	24/08/2022	Director
MOON ECM LTD	14314482	Non-Trading	24/08/2022	Director
NTA VNTB LTD	14315556	Non-Trading	24/08/2022	Director
VN SEC LTD	14315535	Non-Trading	24/08/2022	Director
MOON TGER LTD	14314469	Non-Trading	24/08/2022	Director
SUN PASSION LTD	14315676	Non-Trading	24/08/2022	Director
SUN SMILE LTD	14314555	Non-Trading	24/08/2022	Director
MOON ECOM LTD	14314483	Non-Trading	24/08/2022	Director
MOON ELIFE LTD	14314524	Non-Trading	24/08/2022	Director
MOON ECO LTD	14314529	Non-Trading	24/08/2022	Director
EL POD LTD	14313710	Non-Trading	23/08/2022	Director
VN ECM POD LTD	14313783	Non-Trading	23/08/2022	Director
EAGLE NO ONE LTD	14313996	Non-Trading	23/08/2022	Director
ELA POD LTD	14314079	Non-Trading	23/08/2022	Director
SUN ELIFE LTD	14314011	Non-Trading	23/08/2022	Director
VN FO LTD	14314065	Non-Trading	23/08/2022	Director
VN THIR LTD	14313995	Non-Trading	23/08/2022	Director
ECM NO ONE LTD	14314042	Non-Trading	23/08/2022	Director
ELA ECM LTD	14314012	Non-Trading	23/08/2022	Director
VNECM LTD	14313856	Non-Trading	23/08/2022	Director
VN NO ONE LTD	14313743	Non-Trading	23/08/2022	Director
NTA ECM LTD	14309466	Non-Trading	22/08/2022	Director
ENA ENTERTAINMENT LTD	14306938	Non-Trading	19/08/2022	Director
ECM ENTERTAINMENT LTD	14304390	Non-Trading	18/08/2022	Director
ECOM NA LTD	14296900	Non-Trading	15/08/2022	Director
ECM TGER LTD	14293705	Non-Trading	12/08/2022	Director

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

The Anh Nguyen 929903407

**List of Previous Directorships** 

Company NameNumberCompany StatusApp. DateRes. DatePositionECM POD LTD14299654Company is dissolved16/08/2022Director